
Погреб 3000х2000х2000

    Петля

монтажная

Г

Бетонная плита

с двухсторонним

армированием

В(1:5)

Разрез А-А

3
0

3
0

1
5
0

Плита армирована

по низу и верху

Заливка пола и стен (1:10)

     Рёбра

жёсткости

Арматура

Бетон

Погреб 3000х2000х2000

Г

Плафон освещения

(влагозащитный)

              Вывод

    электропроводки

(герметичный) Ø25мм.

Плита с двойным

армированием

       Утеплитель

пенополиуретановый

2
0
0
0

0.000

ур.земли

         Лестница

противоскользящая

Дверной

 проём

Б

Б

 Полки

Разрез Б-Б

3000

 Полки

         Лестница

противоскользящая

Дверь

Дверь

       Утеплитель

пенополиуретановый


